RECIPIENT
Adirondack Specialty Adhesives
Albany Molecular Research, Inc.
Allocca Enterprises, Inc.
American Bio Medica Corporation
Ames Goldsmith Corporation
AngioDynamics
Applied Robotics, Inc.
Automated Dynamics
Autotask Corporation
AWS True Power
Blasch Precision Ceramics, Inc.
BullEx, Inc.
Celtic Tours World Vacations
Center for Economic Growth
CG Power Solutions USA, Inc.
CMC-Kuhnke
CMP Industries, Inc.

GLOBAL BUSINESS NETWORK

YEAR
2007
2003
2008
2007
2004
2014
2001
1999
2005/2013
2011
2003/2013
2008
2014
1998
2007
2009
2000

College of Nanoscale Science and Engineering

of the University at Albany
Comfortex Corporation

Ducommun AeroStructures New York, Inc.

Dynamic Systems Inc.

Energy-Onix Broadcast Equipment Co., Inc.

Environment One Corporation
EP&M International
etransmedia Technology, Inc.
EYP Architecture & Engineering
Federal Marine Terminals, Inc.
Fortitech, Inc.

GE - Capital Region
GlobalSpec, Inc.

Greno Industries, Inc.

Gurley Precision Instruments
Guyson Corporation

Hannay Reels, Inc.

Heslin Rothenberg Farley & Mesiti P.C.

Hill Electric Supply Co.

Ithos Global

J&J Log and Lumber Corporation
Leosons Overseas Corp
Lingualinx, Inc.

Magnet Business Group

2009
2000
2009
2002/2013
2000
2002
2009
2004
1998
2013
2004
1998
2004
2001
2007
2008
2001
2005
2014
2014
2003
2013
2005
2005

AWARD
Small Manufacturer
Growth in Exports
Trade Partner
New to Export
New to Export
Large Manufacturer
Medium Manufacturer

New to Export / Exporter of Services

Trade Partner

Small Manufacturer/Small - Med Manufacturer
New to Export

International Services

Exporter of Services
Small/Medium Manufacturer
Small/Medium Manufacturer

Global Vision

Meinrad Rickenbacker (Int'l contact)

Large Manufacturer

Small/Med Manufacturer/Large Manufacturer

Large Manufacturer
Exporter of Services
Small/Medium Manufacturer

Trade Partner
Large Manufacturer

Innovative Global Large Business
New to Export

Manufacturer
Small/Medium Manufacturer
Large Manufacturer

Trade Partner

Trader/Broker

Trade Partner

Large Manufacturer
Trader/Broker

Exporter of Services

Large Manufacturer



Mainfreight Albany Office

Margot Machinery, Inc.

Melo Company

MetWeld International

Mohawk Global Logistics
Momentive Performance Materials
National Grid

New York Association of Consulting
Engineers

North American Industrial Services, inc.
NYS Small Business Development Center
Pitney Bowes Insight

Precision Extrusion Inc.

Protective Industrial Products

Ralph Bocchino, HSBC

Ross Valve Manufacturing Co., Inc.
Savage Law Firm, P.C.

SI Group, Inc.

Simmons Machine Tool Corporation
Specialty Silicone Products, Inc.
SuperPower, Inc

Trans Tech Systems, Inc.

Trans-Border Global Freight Systems, Inc.

U.S. Paper Counters

UHY Advisors NY, Inc.

Utility Systems Technology
Whiteman Osterman & Hanna LLP
X0S

2008
2002
1999
2009
2007
2010
2001

1999
2002
2009
2000
1998
2012
2007
2014
2003
2008
1998
1999
2010
2011
2004
2001
2010
2011
2011
2005

Global Vision
New to Export

New to Export

Trade Partner

Large Manufacturer

Support Services for Exporters

Exporter of Services
Trade Partner

Trader/Broker

Global Vision

Small/Medium Manufacturer
Trade Partner

Large Manufacturer

New to Export

Manufacturer

Trade Partner
Small/Medium Manufacturer
Trade Partner

New to Exporting

Global Vision

Small/Medium Manufacturer



