

RECIPIENT	YEAR	AWARD
Adirondack Specialty Adhesives	2007	Small Manufacturer
Albany Molecular Research, Inc.	2003	Growth in Exports
Allocca Enterprises, Inc.	2008	Trade Partner
American Bio Medica Corporation	2007	New to Export
Ames Goldsmith Corporation	2004	New to Export
AngioDynamics	2014	Large Manufacturer
Applied Robotics, Inc.	2001	Medium Manufacturer
Automated Dynamics	1999	
Autotask Corporation	2005/2013	New to Export / Exporter of Services
AWS True Power	2011	Trade Partner
Blasch Precision Ceramics, Inc.	2003/2013	Small Manufacturer/Small - Med Manufacturer
BullEx, Inc.	2008	New to Export
Celtic Tours World Vacations	2014	International Services
Center for Economic Growth	1998	
CG Power Solutions USA, Inc.	2007	Exporter of Services
CMC-Kuhnke	2009	Small/Medium Manufacturer
CMP Industries, Inc.	2000	Small/Medium Manufacturer
College of Nanoscale Science and Engineeri	ng	
of the University at Albany	2009	Global Vision
Comfortex Corporation	2000	Meinrad Rickenbacker (Int'l contact)
Ducommun AeroStructures New York, Inc.	2009	Large Manufacturer
Dynamic Systems Inc.	2002/2013	Small/Med Manufacturer/Large Manufacturer
Energy-Onix Broadcast Equipment Co., Inc.	2000	
Environment One Corporation	2002	Large Manufacturer
EP&M International	2009	Exporter of Services
etransmedia Technology, Inc.	2004	Small/Medium Manufacturer
EYP Architecture & Engineering	1998	
Federal Marine Terminals, Inc.	2013	Trade Partner
Fortitech, Inc.	2004	Large Manufacturer
GE - Capital Region	1998	
GlobalSpec, Inc.	2004	Innovative Global Large Business
Greno Industries, Inc.	2001	New to Export
Gurley Precision Instruments	2007	Manufacturer
Guyson Corporation	2008	Small/Medium Manufacturer
Hannay Reels, Inc.	2001	Large Manufacturer
Heslin Rothenberg Farley & Mesiti P.C.	2005	Trade Partner
Hill Electric Supply Co.	2014	Trader/Broker
Ithos Global	2014	Trade Partner
J&J Log and Lumber Corporation	2003	Large Manufacturer
Leosons Overseas Corp	2013	Trader/Broker
LinguaLinx, Inc.	2005	Exporter of Services
Magnet Business Group	2005	Large Manufacturer

Mainfreight Albany Office	2008	Global Vision
Margot Machinery, Inc.	2002	New to Export
Melo Company	1999	
MetWeld International	2009	New to Export
Mohawk Global Logistics	2007	Trade Partner
Momentive Performance Materials	2010	Large Manufacturer
National Grid	2001	Support Services for Exporters
New York Association of Consulting		
Engineers	1999	
North American Industrial Services, inc.	2002	Exporter of Services
NYS Small Business Development Center	2009	Trade Partner
Pitney Bowes Insight	2000	
Precision Extrusion Inc.	1998	
Protective Industrial Products	2012	Trader/Broker
Ralph Bocchino, HSBC	2007	Global Vision
Ross Valve Manufacturing Co., Inc.	2014	Small/Medium Manufacturer
Savage Law Firm, P.C.	2003	Trade Partner
SI Group, Inc.	2008	Large Manufacturer
Simmons Machine Tool Corporation	1998	
Specialty Silicone Products, Inc.	1999	
SuperPower, Inc	2010	New to Export
Trans Tech Systems, Inc.	2011	Manufacturer
Trans-Border Global Freight Systems, Inc.	2004	Trade Partner
U.S. Paper Counters	2001	Small/Medium Manufacturer
UHY Advisors NY, Inc.	2010	Trade Partner
Utility Systems Technology	2011	New to Exporting
Whiteman Osterman & Hanna LLP	2011	Global Vision
XOS	2005	Small/Medium Manufacturer